LTMGC Memorial Make Up ISP Payouts

9/11/2016

FLIGHT1 [2-Man] TEAM/ Player

1st

2nd

3rd

T-4th
T-4th
Flt1-ISP
1st Gross
1st Net
2nd N

3rd N
T-4th N
T-4th N
T-4th N
Hole-N-One

FLIGHT 2 [2-Man]
1st

2nd

T- 3rd

T- 3rd

T-3rd

Flt 2 ISP

1st Gross

1st Net
T-2nd N
T-2nd N
T-2nd N
Hole-N-One

FLIGHT 3 [2-Man]
1st
T-2nd
T-2nd
T-4th N
T-4th N
FIt 3 ISP
1st Gross
1st Net
2nd N
3rd N
T-4th N
T-4th N

R. Gaddis/ G. Felux

B. Padilla/ J. Edwards
R.Kelley/ M. Hirsch
A.Howeiller/ B. Gifford
J.Balnis/ J. Green

Ray Kelley
Garrett Felux
Bret Padilla
Randy Gaddis
Andrew Howeiller
Mick Adams

John Balnis
JOHN GREEN

B. Roy/ Duane Leveille

G. Cuthbertson/ P. Nickoley
B. Rowe/ G. Dobbie

T. Locke/ T. Maley

R. Ravi/ M. Bumguardner

Bob Roy

Gary Cuthbertson
Bill Ross

Duane Leivelle
Max Bumguardner
BOB ROY

G. Lackey/ S. Keyser

B. Korte/ D. Redd

M. Cassidy/ J. Goodwyn
J. Marshall/ D. Danner
D. Jenkins/ C. Barnard

Jim Goodwyn
Scott Keyser
Peter Pagano
Dave Jenkins
David Danner
Matt Gower

Score
63
63
64
65
65

72/69
68
70
71
72
72
72

61

63
63
63

75/66
65
69
69
69

63
64
64
65
65

83/68
70
71
72
73
73

Payout
$100

$80
$60
$33
$32

$60
$60
$50
$40
$9
$8
$8

$100
$80
$42
$42
S41

$60
$60
$39
$38
$38

$100
$70
$70
$33
$32

$60
$60
S50
$40
$13
$12

Hole # 3

Hole # 7



FLIGHT 4 [2-Man]
1st

2nd

3rd

T-4th
T-4th

FIt 4 ISP
1st Gross
1st Net
T-2nd
T-2nd
T-2nd

FLIGHT 5 [2-Man]
1st

2nd

3rd
T-4th
T-4th

FIt 5 ISP
1st Gross
1st Net
2nd Net
T-3rd N
T-3rd N

TEAM/ Player

D. Lang/ B. Meine

G. McCann/ F. Konieczny
A. Mclnerney/ K. Bergner
J. Bright/ M. Anderson

B. McDermott/ T. Beall

Tom Beall

Jeff Bright
Mike Anderson
Greg McCann
Brian Meine

K. Warner/ B. Whitaker

Scott Davenport/ D. Munger

I. Schmidt/ R. Acuna
0. Beggs/ N. Geitner
S. Patton/ E. Gabrielsen

Jerry Kanter
Bruce Whitaker
Neil Geitner
Raul Acuna
David Munger

TOURN. PAYOUT
2-Man Best Ball
ISP

TOTAL

Score
59
60
62
63
63

85/67
67
68
68
68

53
56
58
60
60

90/68
63
68
70
70

$1,525

$1,175
$2,700

Payout
$100

$80
$60
$33
$32

$60
$60
$39
$38
$38

$100
$80
$60
$33
$32

$60
$60
S50
$33
$32



